
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Index Type= Judgments; Name= BALLARD
JAMES F DMD;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200503070001
04650

03/07/2005
10:51:51

BALLARD
JAMES F DMD

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HEAD,
SHERILYN D

200501200000
30890

01/20/2005
01:07:00

BALLARD
JAMES F DMD

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STEPHENS,
KATHY

200507140003
53450

07/14/2005
02:29:31

BALLARD
JAMES F DMD

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MASSEY
MONICA

200507140003
53440

07/14/2005
02:29:30

BALLARD
JAMES F DMD

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
LANORAH


