Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Index Type= Judgments; Name= BALLARD JAMES F DMD;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200503070001 04650	03/07/2005 10:51:51	BALLARD JAMES F DMD	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HEAD, SHERILYN D						
200501200000 30890	01/20/2005 01:07:00	BALLARD JAMES F DMD	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STEPHENS, KATHY						
200507140003 53450	07/14/2005 02:29:31	BALLARD JAMES F DMD	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MASSEY MONICA						
200507140003 53440	07/14/2005 02:29:30	BALLARD JAMES F DMD	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON LANORAH						